SINCH AB

SINCH AB

ISIN: SE0016101844 WKN:

Overview

2024/04/09 14:38:45

Price
26.11 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.43% (0.62)

SE0016101844
SINCH

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Software

Stock

1,863 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

26.11 SEK (3,314)
26.14 SEK (7,311)
25.49 SEK

26.16 SEK

25.07 SEK

25.49 SEK
25.54472 SEK
2,821,612
72,076,237.42
2,257

850

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

[w [w [= [= [

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=204247453,204247495,257594907,257594538,257594181,257595360,257595161,204247467,215106729,215106748,215107019,215108959
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0016101844&ID_NOTATION=143851416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fec7d43e7a829217e8996aeee743a0bb09c77b0cbd378a2183c89b83d0b54e79&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d934c4997b8dddfdf&time=1712753626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6b484cb8a9504b6b3d17dd695992a70d432ca2de245a37db3dace763091e6c7&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4fef3cec42c465e23&time=1712753626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09dd155b5b07ccc3b1c21275d44b97f463d26754ac7f0be221d7eadd5afba25f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=57debbd827e5880ce&time=1712753626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eaa61eb1b5cc37f7aad9928229e5f316943d1850ced2a72359791e1b8e669df1&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a5c932eb5eb760afc&time=1712753626&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e8aa2533394ee1c7fe516fc50a02a4201c2fd55b8bebc9a2fc0c7f03d3e7d25&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=563940f1bad7853f0&time=1712753626&tool=RSC

SINCH AB

Details

2024/04/09 14:38:45

Price

26.11 SEK

Difference (] 2.43% (0.62)
General attributes
ISIN SE0016101844
Symbol SINCH
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap 1,863 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 26.11 SEK (3,314)
Ask (Ask size) 26.14 SEK (7,311)
Open 25.49 SEK
High 26.16 SEK
Low 25.07 SEK
Close (prev. day) 25.49 SEK
VWAP 25.54472 SEK
Volume (pcs) 2,821,612
Trading volume 72,076,237.42
Number of trades 2,257
Last size 850
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +24.37% -2.58% -84.92%
Perf (abs.) +5.00 -0.68 -143.51
Beta 2.17 2.10 1.89
Volatility 74.00 68.87  78.97

ERSTE

Group

Sy
200.00
150.00 | d
J
100.00 nr ]\
50.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.24 SEK (6,231,519
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 25.42 SEK (5,494,255
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 29.05 SEK (8,104,878
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 25.70 SEK (8,105,312

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/

Time

13:30

11:00

14:38

08:06

09:00

Price

2.247 EUR

2211 EUR

26.11 SEK

2.205 EUR

25.49 SEK

37.36 SEK (2024/01/02

23.46 SEK (2024/04/03

38.66 SEK (2023/12/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
16.04 SEK (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 2

0.00 4

72.08 2,257

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143851416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326005738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282284756
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835654

SINCH AB

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
03/18

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

08:01

08:03

17:17

12:31

14:13

218 EUR 0.00

218 EUR 0.00

2.34USD 0.00

2.193 EUR 0.00

2.237 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=144835654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=282001173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155183406
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003567

SINCH AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

sinch

Contact Details
SINCH AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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